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M ALTON  |  HOVINGHA M 194

Malton bus station 1025 1240 1512 1525 1627 1735
Malton Newgate 1028 1243 1515 1528 1630 1738
Broughton Lane End 1031 1246 1522 1531 1637 1741
Swinton opp bus shelter 1031 1246 1522 1531 1637 1741
Amotherby Wrestlers Entrance 1034 1249 1524 1534 1639 1744
Amotherby BATA offices 1035 1250 1525 1535 1640 1745
Appleton Le Street 1038 1253 1528 1538 1643 1748
Barton Le Street 1041 1256 1531 1541 1646 1751
Slingsby Green 1044 1259 1534 1544 1649 1754
Fryton Road End 1046 1301 1536 1546 1651 1756
Hovingham Worsley Arms 1050 1305 1540 1550 1655 1800

Malton bus station 1025 1240 1525 1735
Malton Newgate 1028 1243 1528 1738
Broughton Lane End 1031 1246 1531 1741
Swinton opp bus shelter 1031 1246 1531 1741
Amotherby Wrestlers Entrance 1034 1249 1534 1744
Amotherby BATA offices 1035 1250 1535 1745
Appleton Le Street 1038 1253 1538 1748
Barton Le Street 1041 1256 1541 1751
Slingsby Green 1044 1259 1544 1754
Fryton Road End 1046 1301 1546 1756
Hovingham Worsley Arms 1050 1305 1550 1800

Hovingham Worsley Arms 0810 1055 1310 1550
Fryton Road End 0813 1058 1313 1553
Slingsby Green 0815 1100 1315 1555
Barton Le Street 0818 1103 1318 1558
Appleton Le Street 0821 1106 1321 1601
Amotherby BATA offices 0823 1108 1323 1603
Eastfield 0824 1109 1324 1604
Broughton Lane End 0828 1113 1328 1608
Malton Newgate 0832 1117 1332 1612
Malton bus station 0835 1120 1335 1615

Hovingham Worsley Arms 0720 0810 0810 1055 1310 1550
Fryton Road End 0723 0813 0813 1058 1313 1553
Slingsby Green 0725 0815 0815 1100 1315 1555
Barton Le Street 0728 0818 0818 1103 1318 1558
Appleton Le Street 0731 0821 0821 1106 1321 1601
Amotherby BATA offices 0733 0823 0823 1108 1323 1603
Eastfield 0734 0824 0824 1109 1324 1604
Broughton Lane End 0738 0828 0828 1113 1328 1608
Malton Newgate 0742 0832 0837 1117 1332 1612
Malton bus station 0745 0835 0840 1120 1335 1615

this bus runs on school holidays only

this bus runs on school holidays only

this bus runs on school days only except Thursdays 
and calls at Malton School at 1520

this bus runs on school days only and calls at 
Malton School at 0833

this bus runs on school days Thursdays only and 
calls at Malton School at 1635

this bus does not run on School day Thursdays

from 3 July 2022
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